| | | | | | | 40054 |
|---|---|---|---|--|--|--|
| Ather recording, return to | | | 106 , 10, 1 | y no al | ol_ <u>MSL</u> Rage | LISSOL |
| U.S. Bank Retail Finance | Conto and a | el billi | egegtova i | 네가 좋아 좋아 안 좋아? | | というみたい しゃはねれがい ごろもちがあいがち にっけんえいしい |
| P O Box 3176 | And Vonster and Augured on terry | ng an Area Ng an Area | tænd fit g | 111011 02/04 | | |
| P.D. Box 3176 Portland, Oragon 9720 | 3176 | n no ingi Ng tetriy | visuo" | | | negine gi me ninenti. Synaeth rebrett fi |
| 네다. 파고, 사람 것께야? | na estructure (terre transformeter) La companya estructure dest | is subset in | | | | |
| n heren an were setting here an anti-setting heren an anti-setting heren an anti-setting | 「おおおお」 ディーがあたらなどをつけていました。 | | | | | |
| 그들은 모양 물건값은 감소 신구가를 | 的人名法法尔尔氏 计算符语言 | 1. 注意的复数 | SPECTON A | 问题: 10 2374 | | 상품은 것 같아요. 전문에 관한 것은 것이다. 이는 이곳은 관람들은 이것의 것으로 관련할 수 있는 것이다. |
| | INICTOTINA | NIN CO | activities . | PARE FOR MOS | 6. n. 1994 - 19 | 1월 19일이 있었어요. 전문에서 가지 않는 것이다. 이 관련에서 사람은 것같은 것이 다시고 가지 않는 것이다. |
| (LINE OF CREDIT DEED OF TRUST | | urnansi Histo Turasi upak | naov 1.5 a bygach i | | | an ann 181 freitrið í leiti Atrikanski sína stærturfi |
| a subsect while since shares artist (1993) | 16月12日 白ガウ杉谷 中国子 | (전)면 수 있는 것 | | 이번 영화 비행 | | Line and the second second |
| | 이 수가 있는 것이 있었다. 이 사람은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있 | 1. 1. 1999 - 19 1. 1. 1999 - 19 1. 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1 | 4973659701 1666859701 | | | we this line for flaconters use) |
| 1 11541 CALL INC. STORE AND INC. | 1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (| | 0.98-14 | Zijan o priorij Zijan o priorij | line is a start of the start of | we this line for flecorder's use) |
| 20 | 82905.87 | 1001 | na an tha an Tha an tha an | Date: N | av 26. 1998 | we this link for flocorder's use) and a characteristic to a second state and thread to be a second state |
| , lation agendation a de la Tel conservation a de cat | | દ્રાંગે અને પ્ર દાક્ષે આ દિલ્લ | nggala shafi Magazari | - Fidurpater | CHEMICED HERE | and guest has not to a declaration of the late |
| CLIFFORD E | FRICKS AND | a avattao | | Address | 5720 Lombardy L | State and the second |
| (Yantor(6): <u>CYNTHIA K</u> | COLUCO | | nigowy yny. Franz bret | - akitan iko | Klamath Falls Of | 1 97603 |
| | COLOVE AND | | | (e) (k) (k) (k) (k) | (544) 222 전문 전문 전문 전문 | |
| HYTOWER(E): CVNTHIA K | FRICKS | مستقد تعليمهم شمسته | i Heva i di Soo Marata na reg e | | 5720 Lambardy L | the second s |
| | | Ballo PET Recarde ya | , janaan (J.). Saanaan (J.) | اليان (دي الإيران). محصفها | Klamsth Fails O | nd, OR. 97208-3176 |
| Haneticiary/("Lender"): LI.S. | Bank | فالقب تشتر المراس | ومستشتر أستنشف | ACCTOSS | 111 S.W. Fifth Avenu | 8 |
| | ust Company. Na | ere the second second | こうじじゅう だいし | | Portland, Oregon 972 | 204. |
| alle is durahatka (178 | | n staat in 19 In staat in de | يا باري کې دي. باري کې کې کې | irrevocably (| irant, bargain, sell and c | crivey to Trustee, in trust, |
| 1. GRANT OF DEED OF with power of sale, the | ollowing propert | y, Tax Ac | saista és mar dia | er 1001 | , locat | ed in <u>selecter event titelen</u> te followstationen titelenter vert |
| | | | | ្រូវ អត្ថរវាមហ | n Hitl Hende Hara teren | ्रात्मेः द्वारा द्वार्थिक अध्यान्ते साथमानि ते सुन्दर्गत त्यान्त्रीनी द्वार्थनीय न्द्रायन्त्र सार्वे स्वर्णे त्यान्त्रीयां द्वार्थनीय न्द्रायन्त्र |
| SEE EXHIBIT "A" | preparation of the second | ात् । इत्यक्षेत्रकार जिल्हा राज्यम्ब | ant at the | | [16][14] 14] 14] 14] 14] 14] 14] [16][14] 14] 14] 14] 14] 14] 14] 14] 14] 14] [16][14][14][14][14][14][14][14][14][14][14 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| ्वतिहाः भूत्रेष्टः द्वारतीः स्थानः तिम्मेल विद्वारः सन्दर्भवान् द्वाराः तत्रः द्वार्थ्वास् सर्वे तत्र्वे च्यान् वर्षे पुरुष्ठं तद्याः स्थ | | | | | | la ang san banasan na san s Tang sang san |
| | | | | | | |
| and the second second frequencies of the second | | | (n.). Standard (n. 1966) (Nie weise | and the second | とふ らく 読み返す事業の改 しつき 内陸 しつののしないがら | |
| or as described on Exh improvements and fixth hereby assign to Lend | bit A. which is att ires now or later er any existing a | tached he located c and futur | ereto and by in the Prope e leases and | this reference rty (all referre is rents from terms stated | e incorporated nerein, a d to in this Deed of Tru the Property as addition in this Deed of Trust. | and all buildings and other at as "the Property"). I also mai security for the debt including any on appeal or |
| described below. I ligre | e that I will be leg | SRILA DODI | IS UP SIL HIS | | ling grand and the | 이 같은 모습을 알려요? 이 가지만 전망이 있지? 1월 - 19년 월 - 19년 월 - 19년 월 - 19년 월 - 19년 |
| 2. DEBT SECURED. Th | Is Daed of Trust a | | edit report i | ses. late cha | iges, attorneys' fees (ir | icluding any on appeal or final principal amount of |
| | | | | | | |
| \$ | dated May 26. | 1998 | الم مسينينية مشير | igned by | | <u>a na sera a sera da da</u> |
| Clifford E Frick | s and Cynthi | e K Er | i <u>cka so</u> gi | | CART AND AND AND AND A DAY | as well as the following |
| and payable to Lond obligations, if any (coll | ir; on which the actively "Note"): | last pay | ymontois (Gu Haiseaú adl | e <u>June 5</u> | angan na ina ma Angan na ina ma | na se |
| and any extensions an | d renewals of ar | ny length Inless par | The words agraph 2.5. | *LINE OF CR is also check | EDIT INSTRUMENT de | ("Borrower" as well as the following a not apply to this Deed o |
| The nevment of | all amounts that a | re payab | is to Lender | at any time U | ndor a | |
| L.D. ma payment of | | <u></u> | ,dated | | , and s | ny maers or amendment |
| thereto ("Credit Agree | iment"), signeci (| 99 <u>. clinic</u> Galerola | o destantes y la logantes secon | <u> </u> | <u></u> | ("Borrower") |
| Credit Agreement) of | ding stany one fi | ime nursi | lent to the C | redit Agreem | ent is \$ | A ("Borrower") tance with the terms of the m principal amount to be |
| The term of the Credi Credit Agreement, du | Agreement cons ring which adva all amounts owir | sists of an inces can ng to l.en | n initial perio 1 be obtaine der under ti | d of ten year d by Borrow te terms of ti | s, which begins on the er, followed by a repay te Credit Agreement. T | above-indicated date of th ment period during which he length of the repayment int period, but it will end n wable to Lender at any time pership fees, attorneys' fee |
| under the Credit Agn | eal or review). S | oilection | costs and an | y and all oth | or amounts that are pa | yable to Lender at any tim |
| X c. This Deed of T Trust to protect the s Trust. This Deed of T | icurity of this Dee ust also secures ust also secures i | the payr ed of Trus the repay | nent of all c it, and the pl ment of any | rformance of future advan | any covenants and agr ces, with interest there | eements under this Deed a on; made to Borrower und |
| The interest rate fid | ement terms and | d balance | due under | the Note or | Credit Agreement or I | oth, as applicable, may b |

The interest rate, payment terms and balance due under the Note or Credit Agreement or both, as applicable, may be indexed, adjusted, renewed or renegotiated in accordance with the terms of the Note and the Credit Agreement and any extensions and renewals of the Note or Credit Agreement or both, as applicable.

3

3. INSURANCE, LIENS, AND UPKEEP 3. INSURANCE, LIENS, AND UPKEEP 3. I will keep the Property insured by companies acceptable to you with fire and their insurance, flood insumnce if the Property is located in any area which is, or hereafter will be designated as a special flood hazard area, and extended coverage insurance, if any, as follows: KENNER KENNER Will be companies of the Property is located in any area which is, or hereafter will be designated as a special flood hazard area, and extended coverage insurance, if any, as follows: KENNER Will be companies of the Property is located in any area which is, or hereafter will be designated as a special flood hazard area, and extended coverage insurance, if any, as follows: KENNER Will be companies of the Property is located in any area which is, or hereafter will be designated as a special flood hazard area, and extended coverage insurance, if any, as follows: KENNER Will be companies of the Property is located in any area which is or hereafter will be designated as a special flood hazard area, and extended coverage insurance, if any, as follows: KENNER Will be companies of the Property is ocated in any area which is or hereafter will be designated as a special flood hazard area, and extended coverage insurance, if any, as follows: KENNER Will be companies of the Property is ocated in any area which is or hereafter will be designated as a special flood hazard area, and extended coverage insurance, if any, as follows: KENNER

The policy amount will be enough to pay the entire amount owing on the debt secured by this Deed of Trust or the insurable value of the Property, whichever is less, despite any "co-insurance" or similar provision in the policy. The insurance policies will have your standard loss payable endorsement. No one but you has a mortgage or lien on the Property, except the following "Permitted Lien(s)":

HEADLANDS

3.2 I will pay taxes and any debts that might become a lien on the Property, and will keep it free of trust deeds, mortgages and liens, other than yours and the Permitted Liens just described.

3.3 I will also keep the Property in good condition and repair and will prevent the removal of any of the improvements.

3.4 If I do not do any of these things, you may do them and 3.4 If I do not do any of these things, you may do them and add the cost to the Note or Credit Agreement as applicable. I will jay the cost of your doing these whenever you ask, with interest at the fixed or lloating rate charged under the Note or Credit Agreement, whichever is higher. Even if you do these things, my failure to do them will be a default under Section 6, and you may still use other rights you have for the default. default. 1.21

WARNING

Unless I provide you with evidence of the insurance coverage as required by the Credit Agreement or this Deed of Trust, you may purchase insurance at my expense to protact your interest. This insurance may, but head not, also protect your interest. In insurance may, but need not also protect my interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage you purchase may not pay any claim I make or any claim made against me. I may later cancel this coverage by providing evidence that I have obtained property coverage elsowhere

I am responsible for the cost of any insurance purchased by you. The cost of this insurance may be added to the Note or Credit Agreement. If the cost is added to the Note or Credit Agreement, the highest rate on the underlying Note or Credit Agreement will apply to this added amount. The effective date of coverage may be the date my prior, coverage lapsed or the date I failed to provide proof of coverage.

The coverage you purchase may be considerably more expensive than insurance I can obtain on my own and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

applicable law. 4. DUE ON SALE. I agree that you may, at your option, declare due and payable all sums secured by this Deed of Trust if all or any part of the Property, or an interest in the Property, is sold or transferred. If you exercise the option to accelerate, I know that you may use any default remedies permitted under this Deed of Trust and applicable law. I know that you may exercise your rights under this due on sale provision each time all or any part of the Property, or an interest in the Property, is sold or transferred, whether or not you exercised your rights on any previous sales or transfers.

5. PROTECTING YOUR INTEREST. I will do anything that may now or later be necessary to perfect and preserve this Deed of Trust and I will pay all recording fees and other fees. and costs involved.

6. DEFAULT. It will be a default:

6.1 If you do not receive any payment on the debt secured by this Deed of Trust when it is due;

6.2 If I commit fraud of make any material misrepresen-tation in connection with my loan application, the Note or Crudit Agreement, this Deed of Trust, or any aspect of my line of credit. For example, it will be a default if I give you a talse financial statement, or if I do not tell you the truth about my financial situation, about the Property that is subject to this Deed of Trust, or about my use of the money I obtained from you through the Note or line of credit.

6.3 If any action or inaction by me adversely affects your security for the Note or Credit Agreement, including, but not

innited to, the following: a. If all or any part of the Property, or an interest in the Property, is sold or transforred;

b. If I fail to maintain required insurance on the Property: c. If I commit waste on the Property of destructively use or fail to maintain the Property. otherwise

d. If I die: e. If I fail to pay taxes or any debts that might become a lien de a de on the Property;

7. YOUR RIGHT'S AFTER DEFAULT. After a default, you will have the following rights and may use any one, or any combination of them, at any time.

7.1 You may declare the entire secured debt immediately due and payable all at once without notice.

7.2 Subject to any limitations imposed by applicable law, either before or after a sale of the Property under a judicial foreclosure, or before a sale of the Property by advertisement and sale, you may sue for and recover from Borrower all amounts remaining under the Credit Agreement, under the Note, and under this Deed of Trust.

7.3 You may foreclose this Deed of Trust under applicable law either judicially by suit in equity or nonjudicially by advertisement and sale.

7.4 You may have any rents from the Property collected and pay the amount received, over and above costs of collection and other lawful expenses, on the debt secured by this Deed of Trust.

7.5 I will be liable for all reasonable collection costs you incur, to the full extent allowed by law. If you foreclose this Deed of Truct either judicially by suit in equity or nonjudicially by advertisement and sale, I will also be liable for your reasonable attorney fees including any on appeal or review. 16

7.6 You may use any other rights you have under the law, this Deed of Trust, or other agreements, including but not limited to any Note or Credit Agreement.

8, HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES.

8.1 Except as previously disclosed to you in writing, I 8.1 Except all previously disclosed to you in writing. I represent and warrant to you that no hazardous substance is stored, located, used or produced on the Property, and that to the best of my knowledge, after due and diligent inquiry, no hazardous substance is stored, located, used or produced on any adjacent Property, nor has any hazardous substance been stored, located, used, produced, or released on the Property or any adjacent property prior to my ownership, possession or control of the Property.

8.2 I will not cause or permit any activity on the Property that directly or indirectly could result in the release of any hazardous substance onto or under the Property or any other property. I agree to provide written notice to you immediately when I become aware that the Property or any adjacent property is being or has been subjected to a release of any hazardous substance.

release of any nazardous substance. 8.3 You and your representatives may enter the Property at any time for the purpose of conducting an environmental audit committing only such injury to the Property as may be necessary to conduct the audit. You shall not be required to remedy any such injury or compensate me therefor. I shall cooperate in all respects in the performance of the audit. I shall pay the costs of the audit if either a default exists under this Deed of Trust at the time you arrange to have the audit performed or if the audit reveals a default pertaining to hezardous substances. If I refuse to permit you or your representatives to conduct an environmental audit on the Property, you may specifically enforce performance of this provision.

provision. 8.4 I will indemnify and hold you harmless from and against any and all claims, demands, liabilities, lawsuits and other proceedings, damages, losses, liens, penalties, fines, clean-up and other costs, expenses, and attorney fees (including any on appeal or review) arising directly or indirectly from or out of, or in any way connected with (i) the breach of any representation, warranty, covenant, or agreement concerning hazardous substances contained in this Deed of Trust or in any other document executed by me in connection with the debt secured by this Deed of Trust; (ii) any release onto or under the Property or other property of any hazardous substance that occurs as a direct or indirect result of acts or omissions by me or my agents of independent contractors; and (iii) any release onto or under the Property of any hazardous substance that occurs during my ownership, possession, or control of the Property. 8.5 If you shall at any time, through the exercise of any of

my ownership, possession, or control of the Property. 8.5 If you shall at any time, through the exercise of any of your remedies under this Deed of Trust, or by taking a deed in lieu of foreclosure, hold title to or own the Property in your own right, you may, at your option, convey the Property to me. I covenant and agree that I shall accept delivery of any instrument of, conveyance and resume ownership of the Property in the event you exercise your option hereunder to convey the Property to me. You, at your sole discretion, shall have, the, right, to record any instrument, conveying the Property, to me and such recordation shall be deemed acceptance by me of the instrument and the conveyance.

8.6 All of my representations, warranties, covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust regarding any hizardous substance, including but not limited to my agreement to accept conveyance of the Property from you and to resume ownership, shall survive foreclosure of this Dued of Trust or acceptance by you of a deed in lieu of foreclosure.

8.7 For purposes of this Deed of Trust, the term "hazardous substance" means any substance or material defined or designated as hazardous or toxic waste, hazardous or toxic material or hazardous, toxic or radioactive substance (or designated by any other similar term) by any applicable federal, state or local statute, regulation or ordinance now in effect or in effect at any time during either the term of this Deed of Trust or the period of time I remain in possession, custody, or control of the Property following either foreclosure of this Deed of Trust or acceptance by you of a deed in lieu of foreclosure. 9. SATISFACTION OF DEED OF TRUST. When the Note or Credit Agreement or both, as applicable, are completely paid off and the Credit Agreement, as applicable, is cancelled and terminated as to any future loans. I understand that you will request Trustee to reconvey, without warranty, the Property to the person legally entitled thereto. I will pay Trustee a reasonable fee for preparation and execution of the reconveyance instrument and I will record the reconveyance at my expense.

19953

10. CHANGE OF ADDRESS. I will give you my new address in writing whenever I move. You may give me any notices by regular mail at the last address I have given you.

11. OREGON LAW APPLIES. This Deed of Trust will be governed by Oregon law.

12. NAMES OF PARTIES. In this Deed of Trust "I", "me" and "my" mean Grantor(s), and "you" and "your" mean Beneficiary/Lender.

| i agree to | all the terms o | f this Deed of 1 | Trust. |
|-------------------------|--|---|--|
| | Model | Frihy | Cunuin Kestinko |
| Grantor | Flifford E | Fricks | Grantor Cynthia K Fricks |
| Grantor | | | Grantor |
| Grantor | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT |
| TATE OF | OREGON | | |
| | K1 | 4. |) ss5-216-98 |
| County of | Klame | un_ |) Date |
| 'ensonally | appeared the a | | Sifford E. Fricks and Cupthing K Fi |
| nd ackno | wledged the for | egoing Deed of | Trust to be |
| | | | Before mas |
| | | Oppicial seal | (and the |
| | COM | RY PUBLIC-OREG ASSION NO. 0479 SSION EXPLAES OCT. | 12 1992 |
| | | | My commission expires: <u>UCT17,19999</u> |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| TRUST | E: | | REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE |
| e unders | igned is the hol | der of the Note | o or Credit Agreement or both, as applicable, secured by this Deed of Trust. The |
| cured by | this Deed of Tr | list have been | naid in full Very and book, as applicable, together with all other indebtedness |
| oth, as ap ow held b | plicable, and thi y you under the l | s Deed of Trust. Deed of Trust to | the person or persons legally entitled therato. |
| | | | en polsono polsons legany enulied mereno. |
| 1to: | | | Signature: |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

19954



Exhibit A to Deed of Trust/Line of Credit Mortgage

Parcel 1 of Land Partition 54-96 being a portion of Tract 3 of "400 Subdivision", situated in the NE 1/4 NE 1/4 of Section 35, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 58.

이 지원을 가격하는 것

네 소설과

| Filed fo | or record at a | equest of | FIRST AMERICAN TITLE | | | | | | | |
|----------|---|-----------|---|-----|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| of | JUNE | | A.D., 19 98 at 1:09 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. 198 | day | | | | | | |
| | | ol | MORTGAGES on Page 19951 | فنس | | | | | | |
| | | 1) | Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk | | | | | | | |
| FEE. | | | By Qaeiline Mulindre | | | | | | | |
| \$ | 25.00 | | | • | | | | | | |
| | 가 있는 일상 전 전 전 2011년 - 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11 | | 는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것 | | | | | | | |